
Puttab University College oflnformation Technology

Allama lqbal Campus (Old Campus), University of the

OFFiCE ORDER

SUB‐COMM:π EE ON

FOR ADMISSiON:N GRADUATE PROGRAMS

OF FCiT′ FALL 2021

The fb‖ owing committee is hereby constituted at Faculty of Computing&lnformation Technology

(FC!丁 ).

lb.     AME                       DESIGNAT10N
l.     DR.MUHAMMAD MURttAZA YOUSAF   PROFESSOR
2.     DR.MUHAMMAD NADEEM MAIEED   ASSOCiATE PROFESSOR
3.     DR.WAHEED IQBAL               ASSOC!ATE PROFESSOR

4.     DRo MUHAMMAD ARIF BU7~「         ASSiSTANT PROFESSOR

5。      MR.ASIF SOHAIL                 ASS:STANT PROFESSOR

6.     MR.MUHAMMAD AHMAD GHAZAL:   ASSiSTANT PROFESSOR
7.     MR.MUHAMMAD ZIA AFZAL        ASS:STANT PROFESSOR
8.     DRo MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN      ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

9.      MR.KASHIF MURTAZA             ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
10.    DRo MUHAMMAD YOUNAS          ASS:STANT PROFESSOR
ll.    DRoSHUJA UR REHMAN BAIG        ASS:STANT PROFESSOR

2.MS M田 Ⅷ SH KHURSHD  :Ⅷ
【鳳 糧 。

13.    MR.ADNAN ASIF                 ASS:STANT TREASURER

14.   MR.ASIM SIDDIQUE            WEBMASTER

ROLE

(CHA!R)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

{MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

{MEMBER)

{MEMBER)

{SECRETARY)

{MEMBER)

{MEMBER)

The committee is responsible for the registration, conduction, and grading of entrance tests for

graduate programs of FCIT. For smooth conduction of the admission process, the committee will

liaison with the following committees:

i) Graduate Programs Admission Committee (GPAC) of FCIT for Fall 2021.

ii) Design and Prepare Entrance Tests.

iii) Printing of Entrance Test.

The committee chair may co-opt additional members, if required, with the consent of the

undersigned.

ff64,4.2o:r
Prof. Dr. Engr. Shahzad Sarwar

Dean, Faculty of Computing & lnformation Technology (FCIT)

CC:

1) Chairmen CS, SE, lT and DS

2)Chairman, GPAC

3)Secretary, GPAC

4) Allmembers of the committee
5) PS to Principal

″υbs′′
`「

″″μ″
“
εた
`″
″.″ル Ema il : Info@1t u c it edu. p k

ml10:辮品P謬 1耐"耐m

m。“滋.…川打ャリ

“

受



Allama lqbal Campus (Old Campus), University of the Punjab, Lahore

OFF:CE ORDER

SUB¨COMM:lTEE TO

DESiCN AND PREPARE ENTRANCE

FOR ADM:SSiON IN GRADUATE PROGRAMS

OF DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SC:ENCE(DCS〕 FALL 2021

丁he fo‖owing comrnittee is hereby constituted at Faculty of Computing&information ttechnology

(FCIT)tO Design and Prepare entrance tests at Department of Computer Science{DCS).

Sr.  Name
No.

1. DR.LAEEQ ASLAM

2.  DR.ZOBIA SUHAIL

3.  DRo MUHAMMAD SHAHID FARID

4.  DR.MUHAMMAD HASSAN KAHAN

5。  Dr.MHAMMAD NAZAR AM!N KHAN

Designation

Puttab University College oflnformation Technology

ASS:STANtt PROFESSOR     Chair

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR     Member

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASS:STANT PROFESSOR

ASSiSTANT PROFESSOR

Secretary

Member

Member

The committee is responsible to Design and Prepare entrance test for graduate programs of their

department. For smooth conduction of the admission process, the committee will liaison with the

following committees:

i) Graduate Programs Admission Committee (GPAC) of FCIT for Fall 2021'

ii) Registration, Conduction, and Grading of Entrance Test.

iii) Printing of Entrance Test.

The committee chair may co-opt additional members, if required, with the consent of the

undersigned.

嘔
輔£編a“arwar

Dean′ Faculty of Computing ll:nformation Techno!ogy

CC:

1)Chairmen CS′ SE′ IT and DS

2)Chairman′ GPAC
3)Secretary′ GPAC
4)All members ofthe committee

5)PS to principal

Ⅳあs′″r″″晟″″
`′

lcd■.ρた Ettα〃「カメく)″
`た
Ca翼.pル

Role



OFFiCE ORDER

CRADUATE PROGRAMS ADMiSSiON COMMiπ EE

The following committee is hereby constituted at Faculty of Computing & lnformation Technology
(FCIT) for managing affairs of admissions in all graduate programs offered at FCIT, in all aspects.

SR.

NO。

1.

2.

3.

4.

5。

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

The committee is responsible for the entire process of admissions in all graduate programs

(phD/MPhil/MS) offered at FCIT, in compliance to the FCIT SOPs, Admission Rule Book, PU, and DPCC

rules. The committee will liaison with the following committees:

i) Registration, Conduction, and Grading of Entrance Test.

ii) Design and Prepare Entrance Tests.

iii) Printing of Entrance Test.

{'dr.e.}or
Prof. Dr. Engr. Shahzad Sarwar

Dean, Faculty of Computing & lnformation Technology (FCIT)

CC:

1) Chairmen CS, SE, lT and DS

2)Chairman, GPAC

3)Secretary, GPAC

4) All members of the committee
5) PS to Principal

DESIGNAT10N

PROFESSOR

ASSOC:ATE PROFESSOR

ASSOC:ATE PROFESSOR

ASSOC:ATE PROFESSOR

ASSiSttANT PROFESSOR

ASSiSTANtt PROFESSOR

ASS!STANT PROFESSOR

ASSISttANtt PROFESSOR

ASS:STANT PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASS:SttANT PROFESSOR

ASS!STANT PROFESSOR

ASSISttANT PROFESSOR

ASS:SttANT PROFESSOR

ASS!STANT PROFESSOR

STUDENT AFFAIRS

C00RD!NAttOR(SAC)

ASSISTANT TREASURER

WEBMASTER

ROLE

(CHA!R)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER}

(MEMBER)

{MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

{MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

{MEMBER)

(MEMBER)
{SECRETARY)

(MEMBER)

(MEMBER)

Punjab University College of Information Technology
Allama lqbal Campus (Old Campus), University

NAME

DR.MUHAMMAD MURttAZA YOUSAF
DR.SHAHID MAN200R
DR.MUHAMMAD NADEEM MAJEED
DR,WAHEED IQBAL

DR.MUHAMMAD ARIF BU7~「

MR.CH.EJAZ ASHRAF

DR.LAEEQ ASLAM

MR.ASIF SOHAIL

MR.MUHAMMAD AHMAD GHAZALl
MR.MUHAMMAD ZIA AFZAL
DR.MUHAMMAD SHAHID FARID
DR.MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN
MR.KASHIF MURTAZA

DR.MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
DR.SHUJA UR REHMAN BAIG

MS.MEHVピ :SH KHURSHID

MR.ADNAN ASIF

MR.ASIM S!DDIQUE

鶉W屁
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Punjab University College of Information Technology
Allama lqbal Campus (Old Campus), University of the. Lahore

OFFiCE ORDER

SUB‐COMMiπ EE ON

PR:NT:NG OF ENTRANCE TEST

FOR ADMiSSiON IN GRADUATE PROGRAMS

OF FC:T,FALL 2021

The following committee is hereby constituted at Faculty of Computing&lnformation Technology

(FCIT}.

SR.

NO.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7。

NAME

DRoSHAHID MANZ00R
DRo MUHAMMAD NADEEM MAIEED
DR.MUHAMMA ARIF BUl~「

MR.CH.EJAZ ASHRAF

MR.ASIMA RASUL

DRo MUHAMMAD SHAHID FAR!D

DR.MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHAN

DESiGNA丁10N         ROLE

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR   (CHA:R)

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  (MEMBER)
ASS:STANT PROFESSOR  {MEMBER)
ASS:STANT PROFESSOR   (SECRETARY)

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR   (MEMBER)

ASS:SttANT PROFESSOR   (MEMBER)

ASSISTANtt PROFESSOR   (MEMBER)

The committee is responsible for printing of entrance tests for all graduate programs at FCIT. For

smooth conduction of the admission process, the committee will liaison with the following

committees:

i) Graduate Programs Admission Committee (GPAC) of FCIT for Fall 2021.

ii) Registration, Conduction, and Grading of Entrance Test.

iii) Design and Prepare Entrance Tests.

The committee chair may co-opt additional members, if required, with the consent of the

undersigned.

@,r,a.%Y
Prof. Dr. Engr. Shahzad Sarwar

Dean, Faculty of Computing & lnformation Technology

CC:

1) Chairmen CS, SE, lT and DS

2)Chairman, GPAC

3)Secretary, GPAC

4) All members of the committee
5) PS to Principal
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